Saturday, February 7th

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Inspiration Station: Winter Wonder Lab
Winter Shopping Hunt at Pickaway Craft Mall
Build-A-Box for Bluebirds

Deer Creek: Winter Astronomy

Pinecone Bird Feeder

South Bloomfield Kid's Valentine Party

Sunday, February 8th

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Fiber at the Farm Series: Weaving
Fiber at the Farm Series: Weaving
Campfire Building

Monday, February 9th

11:00 AM
Noon
2:45PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Tai Chi in the Parks

Earnhart Hill Board Meeting

Logan Elm School Board Work Session
Logan Elm School Board

Pickaway Township Trustees
Circleville Board of Zoning Appeals
New Holland Village Council

Darby Township Zoning Commission
Soldier's Monumental Association
Deercreek Township Trustees

Tuesday, February 10th

8:00 AM
11:30 AM

Circleville Civil Service Commission
Pickaway County Safety Council

Wednesday. February 11th

11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Tai Chi in the Parks

Circleville - Pickaway Township JEDD
Business After Hours: Ohio Christian Uni.
Zwicker House: BOGO Wing Night & Trivia
Washington Township Trustees

Thursday, February 12th

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

PickCo Dev. Disabilities Advocacy Group
Pickaway County Library Board
Circleville Tree Commission

Zwicker House: Musician Open Mic Night

Saturday, February 14th

8:00 AM

Winter Birdwatching 101

1170 North Court Street, Circleville

2146 North Court Street, Circleville

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield

20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling
7317 Warner-huffer Road, Circleville
5000 Park Place, South Bloomfield

Slate Run Metro Park & Historical Farm
Slate Run Metro Park & Historical Farm
7317 Warner-huffer Road, Circleville

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield

2030 Stoneridge Drive, Circleville

McDowell Education Center Library
McDowell Education Center Library

6166 Zane Trail Road, Circleville

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
10 East Front Street, New Holland

12049 London Road, Orient

165 East Main Street, Circleville

9980 US-22, Williamsport

104 East Franklin Street, Circleville
1360 Lancaster Pike, 2nd Floor, Circleville

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield

1360 Lancaster Pike, Suite 111, Circleville
1476 Lancaster Pike, Circleville

115 East Main Street, Circleville

21399 Ringgold Southern, Circleville

200 East High Street, Circleville

1160 North Court Street, Circleville

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
115 East Main Street, Circleville

300 Ballard Avenue, Williamsport

10:00 AM Valentine’s Day Winter Hike at Stage’s Pond 4792 Hagerty Road, Ashville
5:00 PM Valentine’s Dinner for 2 at Deer Creek Lodge 22300 State Park Road, Mount Sterling
6:00 PM Haven House Valentine’s Day Dinner & Dance 818 Tarlton Road, Circleville

***+* Please confirm all information with the event organizers' website or Facebook page *****



