

Saturday, February 7th

9:00 AM	Inspiration Station: Winter Wonder Lab	1170 North Court Street, Circleville
10:00 AM	Winter Shopping Hunt at Pickaway Craft Mall	2146 North Court Street, Circleville
10:30 AM	Build-A-Box for Bluebirds	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
1:00 PM	Deer Creek: Winter Astronomy	20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling
4:00 PM	Pinecone Bird Feeder	7317 Warner-huffer Road, Circleville
5:00 PM	South Bloomfield Kid's Valentine Party	5000 Park Place, South Bloomfield

Sunday, February 8th

10:00 AM	Fiber at the Farm Series: Weaving	Slate Run Metro Park & Historical Farm
1:00 PM	Fiber at the Farm Series: Weaving	Slate Run Metro Park & Historical Farm
2:00 PM	Campfire Building	7317 Warner-huffer Road, Circleville

Monday, February 9th

11:00 AM	Tai Chi in the Parks	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
Noon	Earnhart Hill Board Meeting	2030 Stoneridge Drive, Circleville
2:45 PM	Logan Elm School Board Work Session	McDowell Education Center Library
5:00 PM	Logan Elm School Board	McDowell Education Center Library
6:00 PM	Pickaway Township Trustees	6166 Zane Trail Road, Circleville
6:30 PM	Circleville Board of Zoning Appeals	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
6:30 PM	New Holland Village Council	10 East Front Street, New Holland
7:00 PM	Darby Township Zoning Commission	12049 London Road, Orient
7:00 PM	Soldier's Monumental Association	165 East Main Street, Circleville
7:00 PM	Deercreek Township Trustees	9980 US-22, Williamsport

Tuesday, February 10th

8:00 AM	Circleville Civil Service Commission	104 East Franklin Street, Circleville
11:30 AM	Pickaway County Safety Council	1360 Lancaster Pike, 2nd Floor, Circleville

Wednesday, February 11th

11:00 AM	Tai Chi in the Parks	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
4:00 PM	Circleville - Pickaway Township JEDD	1360 Lancaster Pike, Suite 111, Circleville
4:30 PM	Business After Hours: Ohio Christian Uni.	1476 Lancaster Pike, Circleville
6:00 PM	Zwicker House: BOGO Wing Night & Trivia	115 East Main Street, Circleville
7:30 PM	Washington Township Trustees	21399 Ringgold Southern, Circleville

Thursday, February 12th

3:30 PM	PickCo Dev. Disabilities Advocacy Group	200 East High Street, Circleville
5:00 PM	Pickaway County Library Board	1160 North Court Street, Circleville
6:00 PM	Circleville Tree Commission	127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
7:00 PM	Zwicker House: Musician Open Mic Night	115 East Main Street, Circleville

Saturday, February 14th

8:00 AM	Winter Birdwatching 101	300 Ballard Avenue, Williamsport
10:00 AM	Valentine's Day Winter Hike at Stage's Pond	4792 Hagerty Road, Ashville
5:00 PM	Valentine's Dinner for 2 at Deer Creek Lodge	22300 State Park Road, Mount Sterling
6:00 PM	Haven House Valentine's Day Dinner & Dance	818 Tarlton Road, Circleville

***** Please confirm all information with the event organizers' website or Facebook page *****